Current List of SR 2 R/W Plans as of 7-29-11

Title Sheet Numbers
SR 5, Pacific Ave. to Snohomish River Vic. 2-6,10 & 11
Jct. SR 5 to Jct. SR 204 Vic. 1-16 of 16
Cavalero’s Corner to Fobes Hill 1-50f5
Fobes Hil to Westwick Road 1-18 & 21 of 21
Fobes Hill to Westwick Road 19 & 20 of 21
(Beginning of Alignment That Was Never Constructed)
Westwick Road to North Monroe Interchange 1-14 of 17
(Continuation & End of Alignment That Was Never Constructed)
Snohomish to Monroe 2-7of 7
Monroe to Sultan lof11
Westwick Road to North Monroe Interchange 15-17 of 17
Monroe to Sultan 3-11 of 11
Sultan River Bridge & Approches 1-30f4
10™ st. Vic. To 339" Ave. S.E. Vic. 1-6 of 6
Sultan to Startup 1-6 of 6
Wallace River Bridge Vicinity 1&2o0f2

Approval Date
September 23, 2005

December 29, 1989
May 15, 1969
January 14, 1971

January 14, 1971

September 24, 1970

September 17, 1946
May 6, 1949

April 1, 1971

May 6, 1949
October 3, 1939
July 11, 2013

May 31, 1950

April 9, 1940

File No.
5/2702

21444
2/230
2/259

2/259

2/250

2/106
2/140
2/250
2/140
2/103
2/490
2/142

2/102



Startup to Gold Bar

Index to Gold Bar

Skykomish River Bridge Vicinity

Index to Gold Bar

Index-East-Section-A

Index-East-Section-B

Money Creek to Halford

B.N.R.R. Over crossing

Money Creek to Halford

Stevens Pass Auto Camp to Money Creek Park
Skykomish River Bridge at Skykomish

Stevens Pass Auto Camp to Money Creek Park
Stevens Pass Auto Camp-Easterly

Forest Boundary West

1-30of 3

1-6 of 7

1&20f2

6&70f7

1-30of 3

1-6 of 7

1-50f 11

1&20f2

6-11 of 11

1-30f 8

lofl

3-8 0of 8

1-70f 7

1-50f5

August 22, 1950
July 7, 1931
October 3, 1997
July 7, 1931

June 18, 1935
June 18, 1935
November 21, 1933
August 29, 1983
November 21, 1933
April 21, 1936

April 5, 1938

April 21, 1936

May 9, 1935

November 9, 1938

2/143

2/18

2/481

2/18

2/20

2/21

2/19

2/385

2/19

2/30

2/33

2/30

2/38

2/35



